
MOT History Report

Colour

HN11FSU

RENAULT KANGOO
Fuel Type Date Registered

MOT Valid Until

Blue Diesel 17 June 2011

12 October 2025

MOT History

PASS

Date Tested
3 October 2024

Mileage
134,946

MOT Test Number
260286692454

Test Location Expiry Date
12 October 2025

PASS

Date Tested
2 October 2023

Mileage
127,714

MOT Test Number
455956589295

Test Location Expiry Date
12 October 2024

PASS

Date Tested
13 October 2022

Mileage
119,409

MOT Test Number
214560786007

Test Location Expiry Date
12 October 2023

FAIL

Date Tested
12 October 2022

Mileage
119,399

MOT Test Number
817956280167

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
24 September 2021

Mileage
111,750

MOT Test Number
226366448540

Test Location Expiry Date
7 October 2022

PASS

Date Tested
5 October 2020

Mileage
104,095

MOT Test Number
625030696483

Test Location Expiry Date
7 October 2021

PASS

Date Tested
7 October 2019

Mileage
95,041

MOT Test Number
792670186183

Test Location Expiry Date
7 October 2020
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FAIL

Date Tested
7 October 2019

Mileage
95,041

MOT Test Number
480896977996

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
4 October 2018

Mileage
86,580

MOT Test Number
866454795840

Test Location Expiry Date
7 October 2019

FAIL

Date Tested
4 October 2018

Mileage
86,580

MOT Test Number
505682092027

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
8 October 2017

Mileage
78,315

MOT Test Number
900946753128

Test Location Expiry Date
7 October 2018

FAIL

Date Tested
8 October 2017

Mileage
78,315

MOT Test Number
841493812332

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
28 May 2016

Mileage
70,683

MOT Test Number
877131282034

Test Location Expiry Date
17 June 2017

PASS

Date Tested
8 June 2015

Mileage
67,041

MOT Test Number
567449355165

Test Location Expiry Date
17 June 2016

FAIL

Date Tested
8 June 2015

Mileage
67,041

MOT Test Number
635099755182

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
2 June 2014

Mileage
58,977

MOT Test Number
275533754432

Test Location Expiry Date
17 June 2015

The information above has been sourced from the UK Government’s DVLA website data portal and Brightwells do not accept
any responsibility for errors, misstatements or omissions within it. Up to date information and previously recorded advisories can
be found on the Government’s Check Your MoT website.
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